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2018 European Mid-Amateur

Championship

BlackSeaRama Golf & Villas Resort

07/06/2018 - 09/06/2018
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Firstname
Steffen
Allan
Joachim
Roman
Felix
Jean-Christophe
Marco
Josef
Daniel
Thomas
Nicolas
Jacobo
Kyung Bum
Fredrik
Jesper Thager
Pascal
Carlos
Pieter
Michael
Christopher
Miguel
Martin
Ronald
Christian
Tommy
Nikolaj
Richard
Marko
Henrik

Rob

Henrik
Christoph
Bo Reinholm
lan

Rodolfo Erico
Fredrik
Jonas
Morten Bo
Gerrit
Jakob
Juha
Alexander

Florian

about:blank

Lastname

Alvang
Amstrup
Aslaksen
Ballmer
Banzhaf
Beyne
Bichler
Biller
Blatter
Burley
Catesson
Cestino
Choi
Christensen
Christensen
Coenen

De Corral
De Wit
Denk
Dlaska
Diaz-Negrete
Ellsiepen
Groeflin
Gross

Gulin
Hammergaard
Heath
Helén
Henningsson
Hoekstra
Holmsten
Holschbach
Jensen
Jensen
Junge
Kampe
Kanje
Knudsen
Kocks
Kofod

Kolari

Koller

Kurrle

Club name

Furesoe Golf Club

Himmerland Golf Klub
Vestfold Golfklubb

Golf & Country Club Blumisberg

Frankfurter Golf Club
Rigenée

Gc Linz-St.Florian

Golfclub Eichenried

Gc Sempachersee

Burnham & Berrow Golf Club
Angouleme

Club De Campo La Zagaleta
Gc Schloss Ebreichsdorf
Bokskogens Golf Club
Sebber Kloster Golf Klub
Royal Waterloo Golf Club
RACE

Eindhovensche Golf

Gc Schloss Schénborn
Colony Club Gutenhof

Rcg Castiello

Marienburger Golf Club Koeln

Gc Basel

Espoo Ringside Golf
Royal Golf Club
Lausanne

Tawast Golf Ry

Vallda G&Cc
Eindhovensche Golf
Isaberg Gk

Golfclub Hosel
Asserbo

Viborg Golfklub

Golf Club St. Leon Rot
Mariestads Golf Klubb
Rya Gk

Viborg Golfclub

Golf Club Trier
Gudhjem Golfklub
Keimola Golf

Golfclub Miinchen Eichenried

Muinchner Golfclub

HCP
+1.0
1.3
+0.1
1.8
+1.1
0.7
1.8
1.5
0.3
+1.8
+0.5
+1.5
2.7
+1.5
3.0
23
+2.6
2.0
0.8
0.5
+2.2
+1.3
0.8
2.8
+0.8
+2.6
+3.2
+1.1
+2.5
+1.0
+0.4
25
2.0
+0.1
+3.2
+2.3
0.1
1.7
0.4
+1.7
0.2
0.0
2.4
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France
Finland
Spain
Switzerland
Sweden
Finland
Denmark
Austria
Germany
Italy
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Finland
Italy
Denmark
Luxembourg
Bulgaria
Finland
South Africa
Austria
Denmark
Belgium
France
Finland
Germany
Denmark
Germany
Finland
Poland
Netherlands
Spain
Sweden
Switzerland
Belgium
England

Germany
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Arnaud
Henrik
Alejandro
John
Rasmus
Jani
Sgren
Michael
Moritz
Matteo
Alexander
Claes
Daniel
Tuomo
Franz
Martin
Patrick
Radoslav
Miika
Alan
Patrick
Morten Findsen
Oliver
Nicolas
Kristian
Michael
Peter
Albert
Timo
Marek
Frans
Santiago
Jonas
Etienne
Jonathan
Danny

Boris

about:blank

Laborde
Lahti

Larrazabal Corominas

Lee
Magnusson
Michelsson
Moldow
Mueliner
Muhl

Natoli
Neises
Nikell
Olsson
Paavola
Pfoestl
Quist
Rahme
Rashev
Reunama
Rogut
Schenner
Schou
Sheridan
Singer
Tammivuori
Thannhauser
Therkelsen
Tuerklitz
Tuunanen
Tyminski
Van Engelen
Vega De Seoane
Wallmo
Wehrli

Wei
Western

Woelfel

Frankfurter Golf Club
Espoo Ringside Golf
Real Club De Golf El Prat
Breitenloo

Salems Golfklubb

St. Laurence Golf
Asserbo Golf Club
Elea Estate
Frankfurter Gc

Parco Di Roma

Gc Am Reichswald
Lyckorna Gk

Oijared Gk

Kymen Golf

Golf Club Eppan
Viborg Golfklub

Golf Club Grand-Ducal

Jyvas-Golf

Pravets Golf Club
Golfclub Am Mondsee
Kokkedal Golfklub
Royale Zoute Golf Club
Bondues

Pickala Golf Club
Hamburger Gc Falkenstein
Odense Golfklub
Berlin-Wannsee

Jg

Warsaw Golf Links
Eindhovensche Golf
Rshecc

Hallstavik Gk
Limpachtal

7 Fontaines

Gorleston

Frankfurt

1.3
0.6
+1.6
0.0
0.3
0.2
+0.9
3.0
0.5
+0.9
0.5
+1.5
+0.3
0.8
+0.6
+0.6
+0.1
2.8
1.1
0.6
1.3
+2.0
0.6
+1.3
+1.3
+2.9
0.4
+0.2
+1.3
23
0.4
+1.8
0.2
+1.4
+0.5
+1.2

+1.0
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